H!

i

T
e e

Middle Eats Menu

https://menulist.menu
171 West 23rd Street, City Of New York, 10011, United States Of America, City of New York
+16465352948,+12129293287,+12126276160 - https://restaurants.subway.com/united-
states/ny/new-york/170-west-23rd-st?utm_source=yxt-
goog&utm_medium=local&utm_term=acq&utm_content=16660&utm_campaign=evergreen-
2020&y_source=1_MTQ40TcyMzEtNzE1LWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D

The menu of Middle Eats from City of New York includes 19 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Middle Eats Menu

Specials
BUZZER BEATER
Pizza

PERFECT GAME

Menu

BUFFALO WINGS (8)

Side Dishes

HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS

Side Orders

BBQ WINGS (8)

Popular Dishes

BUILD YOUR OWN

{t Day Brunch

GRANDSLAM

Fruit 7ind Juices

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

16 OUNCES

$13.0

$12.0

$10.0

$5.0

$10.0

$12.0

$13.0

$6.0

Signature Maki Sushi fioll

HATTRICK $13.0
HOMERUN $12.0
Sides

KETO CRISPS $6.0
NWow Chicken Sandwiches
HOLEIN 1 $12.0
Moat Ordered

PARMESAN GARLIC WINGS (8) $10.0

Sandwiches | Build Your
Own

HAILMARY $11.0
300 CLUB (VEGAN) $13.0
POPPI SPARKLING PRE BIOTIC $3.0
COCA COLA 20 OUNCES $3.0

ESSENTIAL WATER 20 OUNCES $2.5
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