





### Middle Eats Menu

#### https://menulist.menu

171 West 23rd Street, City Of New York, 10011, United States Of America, City of New York +16465352948,+12129293287,+12126276160 - https://restaurants.subway.com/united-states/ny/new-york/170-west-23rd-st?utm\_source=yxt-goog&utm\_medium=local&utm\_term=acq&utm\_content=16660&utm\_campaign=evergreen-2020&y\_source=1\_MTQ4OTcyMzEtNzE1LWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D









The *menu of Middle Eats* from City of New York includes **19** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.

# Middle Eats Menu

Specials		Signature Maki Sushi Roll	
BUZZER BEATER	\$13.0	HATTRICK	\$13.0
Pizza		Burger	
PERFECT GAME	\$12.0	HOMERUN	\$12.0
Menu		Sides	
<b>BUFFALO WINGS (8)</b>	\$10.0	KETO CRISPS	\$6.0
Side Dishes		Wow Chicken Sandwiches	
HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS	\$5.0	HOLE IN 1	\$12.0
Side Orders		Most Ordered	
BBQ WINGS (8)	\$10.0	PARMESAN GARLIC WINGS (8)	\$10.0
Popular Dishes		Sandwiches   Build Your	
BUILD YOUR OWN	\$12.0	Own	
All Oau Oau ob		HAILMARY	\$11.0
All Day Brunch		300 CLUB (VEGAN)	\$13.0
GRANDSLAM	\$13.0		
Cruit And Juica		Beverages	
Fruit And Juices		POPPI SPARKLING PRE BIOTIC	\$3.0
FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE 16 OUNCES	\$6.0	COCA COLA 20 OUNCES	\$3.0
		<b>ESSENTIAL WATER 20 OUNCES</b>	\$2.5

# Middle Eats Menu

## Middle Eats

171 West 23rd Street, City Of New York, 10011, United States Of America, City of New York Opening Hours:

